
  

2020-21 Valparaiso   
Men’s Swimming & Diving Schedule   

*All dates & times are subject to change.  Please look to the website and the remind app for the most up-to-date information* 
*Home meets are in Bold* 

 

Day Date Home/Away Description Location Time 
Thursday 11/24/2020 Home Team Pictures VAC  5:00 PM 
Saturday 11/28/2020 Home Hobart JV & V VAC 10:00 AM 
Tuesday 12/1/2020 Home Lake Central JV & V VAC 5:30 PM 
Saturday 12/5/2020 Away Munster Invite Munster 1:00 PM 
Tuesday 12/8/2020 Home Crown Point JV & V VAC 5:30 PM 
Tuesday 12/15/2020 Home Chesterton JV & V VAC 5:30 PM 
Monday 12/28/2020 Away Munster/SB Riley~JV/Varsity Munster 1:00 PM 

Saturday 1/2/2021 Home Highland Invite @ Valpo VAC 4:00 PM 
Tuesday 1/5/2021 Home Merrillville JV & V VAC 5:30 PM 
Tuesday 1/12/2021 Home Portage JV & V VAC 5:30 PM 
Thursday 1/14/2021 Home Highland JV & V VAC 6:00 PM 
Tuesday 1/19/2021 Home Michigan City JV & V VAC 5:30 PM 
Saturday 1/23/2021 Away Mishawaka Diving Invite Mishawaka 8:00 AM 
Saturday 1/23/2021 Home JV DAC Swim VAC 10:00 AM 
Tuesday 1/26/2021 Home LaPorte JV & V VAC 5:30 PM 
Saturday 1/30/2021 TBD DAC Meet TBD 1:00 PM 
Thursday 2/18/2021 TBD IHSAA Sectional Prelims TBD 6:00 PM 
Saturday 2/20/2021 TBD IHSAA Sectional Finals TBD 1:00 PM 
Tuesday 2/23/2021 TBD IHSAA Diving Regional TBD TBA 
Friday 2/26/2021 Away IHSAA State Prelims IUPUI Natatorium 6:00 PM (ET) 

Saturday 2/27/2021 Away IHSAA State Finals IUPUI Natatorium 1:00 PM (ET) 


